Revision date: July 13, 2015              Page 1 of 3
Overview
This Product Specification defines the general use and performance parameters for Amphenol’s
MUSBR series of connectors.
Availability:  Series A right angle & vertical mount connectors are available now. Mini-B and
series Mini-AB with right angle and vertical PCB tails are coming soon. Right angle connectors
mounted on a PCB with matching USB, cable headers or terminal blocks are available for all series.
Dust covers for enhanced mating area protection are also available.

WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION FROM AMPHENOL CANADA CORP.
S6056C Rev 1.3
Product Numbering System
MUSBR - X  X  X  X - X  X  X
MUSBR   Rugged USB Receptacle Series, Generation 2
     Receptacle Type Per USN 2.01
    A – Standard A Series
  B – Mini B Series
  E – Mini AB Series
    Termination Style
   1 – Right angle
   2 – Right angle on PCB with Right Angle Cable Header
   3 – Right angle on PCB with Right Angle Matching USB Type Connector
   4 – Right angle on PCB with Terminal Blocks
   5 – Vertical2
   8 – Right angle on PCB with Vertical Cable Header2
   A – Right angle on PCB with Holes for Wiring (Style 3 PCB)3
  B – Right Angle on PCB with Vertical Single Row Isolated Header2
   E – Right angle on PCB with Vertical Matching USB Type Connector2
    Number of Contacts
   1 – Standard 4 Contacts per Port for Types A
  5 – Standard 5 Contacts per Port for Types B & E
    Colour
    1 - Black for Types A, B & E
    Shell & Thread Options 4, 5
   3 – Standard Shell, Unified Thread
   4 – Low Profile Shell for Type A, Unified Thread
  5 – Rear Flange Shell for Types B & E, Unified Thread
  M – Standard Shell, Metric Thread
  R – Low Profile Shell for Type A, Metric Thread
  T – Rear Flange Shell for Types B & E, Metric Thread
  Dust Cover Options6
  0 - Standard (no dust cover)
  1 - With grey color dust cover (supplied bulk packed)
  5 - With black color dust cover (supplied bulk packed)
    Unique Special Code7
   No Digit – Standard part defined by previous 10 digits
   1 to 9 - Unique special feature
Notes
1) For a Micro AB receptacle with epoxy free design, refer to MUSB series receptacle type K.